CONSION TM
Hangzhou Kangxun Filter Technology Co.,Ltd
01
（LPP）Polypropylene filter cartridge
LPP pleated cartridge is fitted with double layered filter medium made of submicron  polypropylene .  With more
than 0.5M2/10inch filter area and thermal weld of all polypropylene components, that make this kind cartridge
adhering to the USP Class VI and FDA CFR Title 21 criteria. do not contain binding agents, adhesives or additives.
A high dirt-hold capacity and a low differential pressure, especially for filtering out impurities such as solid

Flow Rate（L/min） water flow rate
Liquid or gas filtration for biological products, compressed air .etc
Order Information
Name Micron Adapter Length Sealing Materials Core support
010=0.1μm DOE=DOE 5=5in S= Silicone P=Polypropylene
022=0.22μm TF=222/PIN 10=10in E=EPDM G=SUS
045=0.45μm SF=226/PIN 20=20in N=NBR
LPP 1=1μm TC=222/Cap 30=30in V=Viton
 3=3μm SC=226/Cap 40=40in T=PTFE
 5 =5μm GSF=226SUS/PIN
F=Viton coated with PTFE
 10=10μm GTF=222SUS/PIN
 20=20μm
01
D